Farhults uskf

13.09.2021 Cederhags vandringspris
1:1 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 5.6 9.5 7.6 9.7 8.3 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 59 22 6.3 47 7.9 24.0 62.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 3.7 6.2 8.7 4.8 10.4x 31.0 93.0 0
20 Skott 7.6 6.9 10.1 5.5 7.5 35.0 128.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 10.6x 8.1 79 9.2 10.2 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 9.3 8.9 8.0 8.7 42.0 86.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 8.2 8.6 7.7 6.7 9.1 38.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 9.9 9.5 8.7 7.9 42.0 166.0 0
1:3 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 10.3x  10.1 8.1 8.9 8.6 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 8.3 109x 95 9.8 45.0 89.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.5 8.8 10.0 8.2 5.6 39.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.3 8.9 9.3 9.5 43.0 171.0 0
1:4
1:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 9.7 104x 96 9.8 9.6 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 7.5 8.7 9.5 9.5 41.0 87.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.5 10.0 8.6 10.1 9.5 45.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 8.1 10.1 101 8.6 44.0 176.0 0
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